Project in Chhattisgarh and Madhya Pradesh States 
for RailTel Corporation of India Ltd., Eastern Region. 

2. Period of  hiring of 
vehicle 

24 (Twenty Four months only) Extendable for further 
12 months 

3. Approximate cost of the  
work ( Excl. GST) 

Rs. 35,28,000.00 
(Rupees Thirty Five Lacs Twenty Eight Thousand 
only) 

4. Earnest Money to be  
Deposit ( Incl. GST@ 
5%) 

Rs. 74,100.00 
(Rupees Seventy Four Thousand One Hundred only) 

5. Cost of Tender 
Document  

Rs. 3,540/-  (Rupees Three thousand Five hundred 
Forty only) 

6. Last date and Time of 
online submission of 
tender document 

31.10.2019  up to 14:00 hrs. 

7. Date and time of 
opening of tender. 

31.10.2019  at 14:30 hrs. 

8. Website address, time 
and Date from which 
tender documents will 
be available

[...]

rate will include all taxes, License fees, Road 
permit, cost of fuel, POL or any other 
incidental charges that may be required to run 
the vehicle complete in all respect. 

Per 

km. 

per 

month 

24 

months, 

2000 

km. per 

month 

12 5,76,000.00 

Estimated cost (Rs.) 11,76,000.00 

(Rupees Eleven Lacs Seventy Six Thousand Only) 

PRICE BID: 

Estimated cost of the work: Rs. 11,76,000/- 

(Rupees Eleven Lacs Seventy Six Thousand only) 

Excluding GST 

Rate quoted _______% above/ below/at par 

(Shall be filled online in IREPS portal only) 

(1) I/We am/are signing this document after carefully reading the contents. 

(2) I/We also accept all the conditions of the tender and have digitally signed the tender